MOJITO £9.00
Bacardi, Sugar, Mint, Lime, Soda

PEPSI, PEPSI MAX, LEMONADE, FANTA £3.50

FEVERTREE £3.25 PINA COLADA £10.00
Bacardi, Malibu, Pineapple Juice,
Coconut Milk & Syrup
FEVERTREE SLIMLINE £3.25
ESPRESSO MARTINI £10.00
Kahlua, Vodka, Double Espresso, Sugar Syrup
FEVERTREE ELDERFLOWER £3.50
SEX ON THE BEACH £10.00
Archers, Vodka, Cranberry Juice,
SODA WATER £2.75 Orange Juice, Grenadine
COSMOPOLITAN £10.00
GINGER BEER £3.25 Absolute Citron, Triple Sec, Lime,
Cranberry Juice
750mI £5.50 Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Orange Juice,
Passionfruit Juice & Purée, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup
SPARKLING BOTTLED WATER 300ml £3.00 FRENCH MARTINI £10.00
Chambord, Vanilla Vodka, Pineapple Juice,
7somi £5.50 Vanilla Syrup, Grenadine
JUICE £3.50 BELLINI £10.00

Peach Purée, Prosecco
Orange / Pineapple / Apple

Cranberry / Passion Fruit / Mango LONG ISLAND ICED TEA £10.00

Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Rum,

MILKSHAKES £7.50 Triple Sec, Lime, Pepsi

Bueno / Oreo / Crunchie / Strawberry / Banana / Chocolate DAIQUIRI £10.50
Spiced Rum with
Strawberry \ Passionfruit \ Mango Pureé

- PREMIUM COCKTAILS -

FLINTSHACK XO £12.00
Peach Schnapps, Vodka, Apple Juice, Pineapple Juice, Glitter

MERMAID TAIL £11.00
Watermelon Vodka, Blue Curagao, Lime,
LATTE £3.25 Lemonade, Glitter surprise!
LYCHEE MONSTER £11.50
CAPPUCCINO £3.25 Vodka, Blue Curagao, Coconut Cream,
Lychee Juice, Syrup, Lime, Candy Floss
AMERICANO £3.00 WELCOME TO THE CANDY SHOP £11.50
Vodka Citron, Malibu, Vanilla Syrup, Lime, Candy Floss
FLAT WHITE £3.25 FANTA FRUIT TWISTER £11.00
Orange Gin, Vodka, Grenadine, Fanta and Glitter
ESPRESSO £3.00
- MOCKTAILS -
HOT CHOCOLATE £3.50 PINA COLADA £7.00
MOJITO £7.00
TEA £3.00 VIRGIN PORN STAR MARTINI £7.00
DAIQUIRI £7.00
LIQUEUR COFFEE’S £8.50 Strawberry / Passion Fruit / Mango




- GIN -

GORDONS GIN
GORDONS ORANGE
BOMBAY

PINKSTER
HENDRICKS

- VODKA -

SMIRNOFF VODKA
GREY GOOSE

- RUM -

BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
MALIBU

- WHISKEY -
JACK DANIELS
BELLS WHISKEY
JAMESON
SOUTHERN COMFORT
- BRANDY -

COURVOISIER VS COGNAC
REMY MARTIN VSOP

- LIQUEURS -

ARCHERS
BAILEYS
KAHLUA

- SPIRITS -

DISARONNO
TEQUILA
TEQUILA ROSE
SAMBUCA

MARTINI EXTRA DRY
10-YEAR-OLD TAWNY PORT

- DRAUGHT -

PERONI
FLINTEYE

- BOTTLES -
STELLA ARTOIS 330ml
BIRRA MORETTI 330mI
CORONA 330mI
OLD SPECKLED HEN s00ml

OLD MOUT CIDER
Strawberry & Apple 500ml
Berry & Cherry 500ml

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER 0% 330m!

25ml
£3.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50

25ml
£3.50
£5.00

25ml
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50

25ml
£4.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00

25ml
£3.80

50ml
£6.75
£8.75
£7.75
£8.75
£8.75

50ml
£6.75
£9.75

50ml
£6.75
£7.75
£7.75
£6.75

50ml
£8.75
£6.75
£7.75
£7.75

50ml
£7.50

£56.50 £10.50

50ml
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00

25ml 50ml
£4.00 £7.75
£4.00 £7.75
£3.75 £6.50
£3.75 £6.50
£4.00

75ml £6.50

Half
£4.00

Pint
£7.00
£7.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6.00
£6.00

£4.00

- WHITE -
125ml  176ml  250ml BOTTLE

PINOT GRIGIO VENETO £5.00 £7.00 £9.00 £25.00

Veneto. Aromas of Lemon, Peach and Pear

SAUVIGNON BLANC £5.00 £7.00 £9.00 £25.00
BARON DE BADASSIERE FRANCE

Bright citrus flavours of fresh lemon zest with a hint of grassiness

PICPOUL DE PINET D. LANGUDOC FRANCE £30.00

Vibrant citrus notes with fresh Picpoul acidity and minerality, youthful and fresh

SAUVIGNON BLANC, BIO FULL FRANCE (ORGANIC) £32.00

Fresh, zesty sauvignon from France, made with organic grapes
and contains no added sulphites

SAUVIGNON BLANC £6.60 £7.756 £11.50 £33.50

MARLBOROUGH
The holdaway Marlborough, New Zealand. Beautifully aromatic and classically styled
CAVE DE HUNAWIHR, GEWURZTRAMINER £34.00

RESERVE 2020, HAUT-RHIN, ALSACE, FRANCE

On the nose are aromas of mango, lychee, and rose petal. Full bodied,
this off-dry wine has a refreshing acidity with hints of exotic fruit lingering on the finish

GAVI DI GAVI £35.00
Terre Antiche, Piemonte, Italy. Delicate hints of lime zest and apple
BACCHUS COASTAL REACH £39.00
England. Crisp, zesty white aromas of elderflower and ripe tropical fruit flavours

- RED -

125ml  175ml 250ml BOTTLE
MERLOT EL COLO £5.00 £7.00 £9.00 £25.00

CENTRAL VALLEY CHILE

Soft with aromas of plums, complemented with red cherry and
raspberry flavours and a hint of vanilla

"ESTEVA DOURO TINTO £5.26 £7.25 £9.25 £28.00

Casa Ferreirinha, Portugal. Aromas of strawberry and cherry, with floral hints

MALBEC KAIKEN CLASSICO £5.25 £7.25 £9.25 £28.50

Mendoza, Argentina, a soft tannins and fresh, fruit profile

‘I MURI’ PRIMITIVO £30.00
Vigneti del Salento, Puglia, Italy. Ripe and red fruit, with berry and spice perfumes
CHIANTI MEDICEO TUSCANY ITALY £33.00

Elegant and balanced on the palate with smooth tannins providing structure and body.
Refreshing acidity that carries the complex flavours of rip blackberry and plum

CABERNET SAUVIGNON £34.00
ZAPAM ZUCUM ARGENTINA (ORGANIC)

Rich and smooth, Cabernet Sauvignon made from organically
grown grapes, with dark fruit aromas and hints of vanilla

DAO TOURIGA NACIONAL PORTUGAL £45.00

Quinta dos Carvalhais. Full-bodied yet elegant with plenty of robust but
ripe tannins, supporting the dark, dried plum and autumn compote fruit character

BAROLO MASSOLINO, PIEMOTE, ITALY £75.00

Elegant and balanced on the palate, with smooth tannins providing
structure and body. The wine has a refreshing acidity that carries the complex
flavours of ripe blackberry, plum

- ROSE -
125ml 175ml  250mI BOTTLE
PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO ITALY £4.756 £6.25 £8.25 £23.50

‘Terre Di Monteforte’. Cantina di Monteforte, Veneto. Juicy red cherries and strawberries

'SASSEGO' VINHO REGIONAL £30.00
ALENTEJANO ROSE PORTUGAL

Herdade do Peso, Alentejo. Bursting with fragrant aromas of red cherries
and wild strawberries. On the palate, a lively acidity carries the bright
fruit flavours onto a crisp, balanced and refreshing finish

- SPARKLING -
PROSECCO INCANTO ITALY 20cl Bottle £10.00 Bottle £30.00

A sparkling wine with crisp acidity of green fruits and character.
Easy Drinking with a pleasant finish

PROSECCO ROSE Glass £8.00 Bottle £30.00

CA' De Alte, Veneto ltaly. A sparkling wine with crisp acidity of green fruits,
bright and floral notes. Easy Drinking with a pleasant finish

CUVEE BRUT

Piper-Heidsieck, Champagne, France. Crisp and refreshing citrus notes

Bottle £75.00




