SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI, PEPSI MAX, LEMONADE, FAN	NTA	£3.50
FEVERTREE		£3.25
FEVERTREE SLIMLINE		£3.25
FEVERTREE ELDERFLOWER		£3.50
SODA WATER		£2.75
GINGER BEER		£3.25
STILL BOTTLED WATER		£3.00
	750ml	£5.50
SPARKLING BOTTLED WATER	300ml	£3.00
	750ml	£5.50
JUICE		£3.50
Orange / Pineapple / Apple Cranberry / Passion Fruit / Mango		
MILKSHAKES		£7.50
Bueno / Oreo / Crunchie / Strawberry / Banana / Chocolate		

HOT DRINKS

LATTE	£3.25
CAPPUCCINO	£3.25
AMERICANO	£3.00
FLAT WHITE	£3.25
ESPRESSO	£3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50
TEA	£3.00
LIQUEUR COFFEE'S	£8.50

COCKTAILS

COCKIAILS			
MOJITO Bacardi, Sugar, Mint, Lime, Soda	£9.00		
PIÑA COLADA Bacardi, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk & Syrup	£10.00		
ESPRESSO MARTINI Kahlua, Vodka, Double Espresso, Sugar Syrup	£10.00		
SEX ON THE BEACH Archers, Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice, Grenadine	£10.00		
COSMOPOLITAN Absolute Citron, Triple Sec, Lime, Cranberry Juice	£10.00		
PORN STAR MARTINI Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Orange Juice, Passionfruit Juice & Purée, Lime Juice, Sugar Syru	£11.00		
FRENCH MARTINI Chambord, Vanilla Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Grenadine	£10.00		
BELLINI Peach Purée, Prosecco	£10.00		
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Rum, Triple Sec, Lime, Pepsi	£10.00		
DAIQUIRI Spiced Rum with Strawberry \ Passionfruit \ Mango Pureé	£10.50		
- PREMIUM COCKTAILS -			
FLINTSHACK XO Peach Schnapps, Vodka, Apple Juice, Pineapple Jui	£12.00 ce, Glitter		
MERMAID TAIL Watermelon Vodka, Blue Curaçao, Lime, Lemonade, Glitter surprise!	£11.00		
LYCHEE MONSTER Vodka, Blue Curaçao, Coconut Cream, Lychee Juice, Syrup, Lime, Candy Floss	£11.50		
WELCOME TO THE CANDY SHOP Vodka Citron, Malibu, Vanilla Syrup, Lime, Candy Flo	£11.50		
FANTA FRUIT TWISTER Orange Gin, Vodka, Grenadine, Fanta and Glitter	£11.00		
- MOCKTAILS -			
PIÑA COLADA	£7.00		
MOJITO	£7.00		
VIRGIN PORN STAR MARTINI	£7.00		
DAIQUIRI	£7.00		
Strawberry / Passion Fruit / Mango	— <u>L</u> 1.00		

SPIRITS

- GIN -		
5.11	25ml	50ml
GORDONS GIN	£3.50	£6.75
GORDONS ORANGE	£4.50	
BOMBAY	£4.00	
PINKSTER	£4.50	
HENDRICKS	£4.50	£8.75
- VODKA -		
CMIRNOFE VORKA	25ml	50ml
SMIRNOFF VODKA	£3.50	
GREY GOOSE	£5.00	£9.75
- RUM -	25ml	50ml
BACARDI	£3.50	
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK	£4.00	
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	£4.00	
MALIBU	£3.50	
	20.00	20.10
- WHISKEY -	25ml	50ml
JACK DANIELS	£4.50	
BELLS WHISKEY	£3.50	
JAMESON	£4.00	
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.00	
- BRANDY -		
- BRANDT -	25ml	50ml
COURVOISIER VS COGNAC	£3.80	£7.50
RÉMY MARTIN VSOP	£5.50	£10.50
- LIQUEURS -		
4 DOLLEDO		50ml
ARCHERS		£4.00
BAILEYS		£4.50
KAHLUA		£4.00
- SPIRITS -		
DICABONNO	25ml	
DISARONNO	£4.00	
TEQUILA	£4.00	
TEQUILA ROSE	£3.75	
SAMBUCA	£3.75	£6.50
MARTINI EXTRA DRY		£4.00
10-YEAR-OLD TAWNY PORT		£6.50

BEER

- DRAUGHT -		
	Half	Pint
PERONI	£4.00	£7.00
FLINTEYE		£7.00
- BOTTLES -		
STELLA ARTOIS 330ml		£4.50
BIRRA MORETTI 330ml		£4.50
CORONA 330ml		£4.50
OLD SPECKLED HEN 500ml		£6.00
OLD MOUT CIDER		£6.00
Strawberry & Apple 500ml		
Berry & Cherry 500ml		
NON ALCOHOLIC BEER 0% 330ml		£4.00

ı	WI	NE			
I	- WH	HITE -	175	2501	DOTTLE
	PINOT GRIGIO VENETO Veneto. Aromas of Lemon, Peach and Pear	125ml £5.00	175ml £7.00	250ml £9.00	£25.00
	SAUVIGNON BLANC BARON DE BADASSIÈRE FRA Bright citrus flavours of fresh lemon zest with	ANCE		£9.00	£25.00
	PICPOUL DE PINET D. LANG Vibrant citrus notes with fresh Picpoul acidity				£30.00
	SAUVIGNON BLANC, BIO FULL Fresh, zesty sauvignon from France, made wit and contains no added sulphites			ANIC)	£32.00
	SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH The holdaway Marlborough, New Zealand. Bea				£33.50 yled
	CAVE DE HUNAWIHR, GEWÜI RÉSERVE 2020, HAUT-RHIN, On the nose are aromas of mango, lychee, and this off-dry wine has a refreshing acidity with	ALSACE d rose petal.	Full bodied	i,	£34.00
	GAVI DI GAVI Terre Antiche, Piemonte, Italy. Delicate hints o	of lime zest ar	nd apple		£35.00
	BACCHUS COASTAL REACH England. Crisp, zesty white aromas of elderflo	ower and ripe	tropical fr	uit flavours	£39.00
	- R	ED -			
	MERLOT EL COLO CENTRAL VALLEY CHILE Soft with aromas of plums, complemented wit raspberry flavours and a hint of vanilla			250ml £9.00	£25.00
	`ESTEVA` DOURO TINTO Casa Ferreirinha, Portugal. Aromas of strawb				£28.00
	MALBEC KAIKEN CLÁSSICO Mendoza, Argentina, a soft tannins and fresh,		£7.25	£9.25	£28.50
	'I MURI' PRIMITIVO Vigneti del Salento, Puglia, Italy. Ripe and red	fruit, with be	rry and sp	ice perfum	£30.00
	CHIANTI MEDICEO TUSCAN Elegant and balanced on the palate with smoo Refreshing acidity that carries the complex fla	oth tannins p			£33.00 d body.
	CABERNET SAUVIGNON ZAPAM ZUCUM ARGENTINA Rich and smooth, Cabernet Sauvignon made grown grapes, with dark fruit aromas and hint	from organic			£34.00
	DÃO TOURIGA NACIONAL PO Quinta dos Carvalhais. Full-bodied yet elegan ripe tannins, supporting the dark, dried plum	t with plenty	of robust b		£45.00
	BAROLO MASSOLINO, PIEMO Elegant and balanced on the palate, with smo			£75.00	

BAROLO MASSOLINO, PIEMOTE, ITALY £75.00 Elegant and balanced on the palate, with smooth tannins providing structure and body. The wine has a refreshing acidity that carries the complex flavours of ripe blackberry, plum

- <u>ROSÉ -</u>

125ml 175ml 250ml BOTTLE
PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO ITALY £4.75 £6.25 £8.25 £23.50
'Terre Di Monteforte'. Cantina di Monteforte, Veneto. Juicy red cherries and strawberries

`SASSEGO` VINHO REGIONAL £30.00

ALENTEJANO ROSÈ PORTUGAL
Herdade do Peso, Alentejo. Bursting with fragrant aromas of red cherries and wild strawberries. On the palate, a lively acidity carries the bright fruit flavours onto a crisp, balanced and refreshing finish

- SPARKLING -

PROSECCO INCANTO ITALY 20cl Bottle £10.00 Bottle £30.00 A sparkling wine with crisp acidity of green fruits and character. Easy Drinking with a pleasant finish

PROSECCO ROSÈ Glass £8.00 Bottle £30.00 CA' De Alte, Veneto Italy. A sparkling wine with crisp acidity of green fruits, bright and floral notes. Easy Drinking with a pleasant finish

CUVEE BRUT

Piper-Heidsieck, Champagne, France. Crisp and refreshing citrus notes

Bottle £75.00